

AMENDMENTS TO LB408
(Amendments to AM973)

Introduced by Hunt, 8.

1 1. On page 4, line 27, strike "three percent" and insert "four
2 percent plus any real growth percentage in excess of one percent".

3 2. On page 5, lines 11 and 12, strike "three percent" and insert
4 "four percent plus the average real growth percentage in excess of one
5 percent over such three-year period".

6 3. On page 7, strike lines 3 through 6; in line 7 strike "(6)(a)"
7 and insert "(5)(a)"; in line 8 strike "(i)"; strike beginning with the
8 comma in line 12 through "section" in line 15; in line 18 strike "(7)"
9 and insert "(6)"; and in line 26 strike "(8)" and insert "(7)".